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PROVISIONAL AGENDA

Documents

A G o e

10.
11.
12.
13.

Opening of the meeting

Election of the Presider

Adoption of the agenda

Approval of the report of the 64 meeting

Review of Dolphin Mortality Limits for 2018 and 2019
Review of AIDCP List of Qualified Captains

Review of observer data

Review of actions by Parties on possible infractions reported by the
IRP:

a. Actions taken since report at the 64" meeting

b. Status review of special cases

Report of the Permanent Working Group on Tuna Tracking
Other business

Recommendations for the Meeting of the Parties

Place and date of next meeting

Adjournment

IRP-65-01
IRP-65-02

IRP-65-03
IRP-65-04

19-May-17
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